Siemens Nederland N.V.
ESD Services
Remmerden 5
3911 TZ Rhenen
P.O. Box 129
3910 AC Rhenen
The Netherlands
Phone +31 31 739 87  87

10.000 dots / hour at 1mm centres, 30ms dispense
and 100ms hold time, 5mm dispense height
Ordering information
SMDU-5000 DOTMASTER with laser pointer
SMDU-5001 DOTMASTER with camera + monitor
SMDU-5100 Positive displacement pump
SMDU-5200 Drill motor for PCB drilling
SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss
Resolution Teach Accuracy Repeatability
X Axis 0.10 mm / 0.004" 0.10 mm / 0.004" 0.05 mm / 0.002"
Y Axis 0.10 mm / 0.004" 0.10 mm / 0.004" 0.05 mm / 0.002"